	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0001.2515.TR
	0001.2515.TR (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0001.2515.TR
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 12.5A 250V 5X20 T-LAG CERM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.42427 (This price is for reference only)
		 0001.2515.TR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0001.2515.TR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BE123458 Bulgin  WALL MOUNTING FLANGE GREY
BPA-1589 Bud Industries  CHASS BOT PLATE ALUM 5 X 7 NAT
2956893 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
153I,BK Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X2.50 BLACK
RX710,BK FOAM Serpac  CASE 20.10X15.80X5.51 BLK FOAM
73067-BB-12 Pomona Electronics  CABLE MCX PLUG-PLUG RG316 12"
A9CAA-1008F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG10A/AF10/AFE10T
0150200230 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 22POS .51M
H2BXT-10103-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049S/X 3"
H3AXG-10103-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048G/X 3"
H2AXT-10105-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049B/X 5"
651-00UTP-BL-0003F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
650-0SFTP-GR-02000 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE SFTP
C3CPS-3436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC34S/AE34M/CPC34S
M3EEK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCE50K/MC50G/MCE50K
M4212 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COAX 22AWG BLK 100'
PSR1636-45 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 45 COND .050"
M38950 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 50COND 24AWG SLT 500'
M38940 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 40COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
5388C SL002 Alpha Wire  5388C SLATE 500 FT
7057/19 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG YELLOW 100'
540619 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG VIOLET 100'
501779-5 TE Connectivity  FERRULE ASY W/SPRG,MM,FSD,125B
1410-L210-L2F1-S02-4.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4.5A 250VAC 50VDC
LELK1-1REC4-30079-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK11-30299-258-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
104-D91-PR3-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 48VDC
FWJ-300A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 300A 1000V HS BOLT-ON
271.1101.0002 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 6.3A IN LINE
047301.5YAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 1.5A 125V AXL
5MTP 100-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL NORM
0216008.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
1812L260/16MR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 1812 2.60A
CMF-RL55-0 Bourns Inc.  CPTC FUSE RESETTABLE
PESD5V0L2UU,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM 13VC SOT323
TV04A580J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC SMA
MXSMCJLCE60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO214AB
JANTX1N6158A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 35.8VWM CPKG AXIAL
V460LT7P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 640V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
VDRS05A014TSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 22V 100A DISC 7MM
	0001.2515.TR  keywords
	    	0001.2515.TR
	0001.2515.TR  Schurter Inc
	0001.2515.TR  pdf
	0001.2515.TR  datasheet
	0001.2515.TR  price
	0001.2515.TR  distributor
	electronic components 0001.2515.TR
	0001.2515.TR  Circuit Protection
	0001.2515.TR  Fuses
	0001.2515.TR  FUSE 12.5A 250V 5X20 T-LAG CERM
	0001.2515.TR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .